
local Courcelles COURCELLES                   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST SOUPPLET          08-05-21  393 VX/YEARL.        Amateurs:19 LACHER:14.10
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à- 12  4  198077 BE 110081720 15.55560 1869.8269    1 
   2 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 19  1  195091 BE 106915317 15.55270 1850.0806    2 
   3 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 12 12  197872 BE 104102416 15.57090 1846.6822    3 
   4 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 66  2  192099 BE 100342018 15.55150 1825.1686    4 
   5 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 12  4       2 BE 109954220 15.58390 1821.1873    5 
   6 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 25 23  187995 BE 110018220 15.53189 1819.6293    6 
   7 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 25 11       2 BE 108290020 15.53309 1816.1136    7 
   8 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  7  194642 BE 110060520 15.57190 1813.7164    8 
   9 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à- 12  3       2 BE 110081420 15.59130 1813.6151    9 
  10 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à- 12  2       3 BE 100285420 15.59150 1813.0618   10 
  11 MOFFA STEFANO & Fils  CHAPELL 35 11  190803 BE 116360219 15.55220 1810.8478   11 
  12 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 66  3       2 BE 100340718 15.56060 1810.5467   12 
  13 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 66 43       3 BE 104079516 15.56070 1810.2623   13 
  14 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 22 15  192156 BE 110010520 15.56161 1808.2151   14 
  15 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 66 53       4 BE 105704417 15.56310 1803.4642   15 
  16 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 42 30  192770 BE 105622917 15.57139 1797.6966   16 
  17 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  18  1  199843 BE 111768819 16.01180 1795.5346   17 
  18 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à- 12  6       4 BE 110082620 16.00460 1788.2365   18 
  19 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 66 59       5 BE 105704917 15.57300 1786.9674   19 
  20 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 66 55       6 BE 110342119 15.57320 1786.4135   20 
  21 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 16  1  198165 BE 105784017 16.00560 1786.3431   21 
  22 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 66 49       7 BE 110344219 15.57450 1782.8213   22 
  23 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 16 15       2 BE 105784317 16.01240 1778.8600   23 
  24 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 15 11  188375 BE 105128316 15.55599 1777.1506   24 
  25 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 15  2       2 BE 105128716 15.56009 1776.8712   25 
  26 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 66 66       8 00 110028820 15.58410 1767.5111   26 
  27 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN 18  3  192559 BE 100331118 15.59311 1758.2353   27 
  28 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 66 39       9 BE 100345118 15.59190 1757.2709   28 
  29 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11 10       2 BE 110061920 16.00540 1755.1127   29 
  30 TANDEM BADOT-SPITAELS GOUY-LE 11  8  195045 BE 106533117 16.01210 1751.6390   30 
  31 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN 10  1  192762 BE 102066414 16.00130 1748.9369   31 
  32 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 66 23      10 BE 115791519 16.00030 1745.5611   32 
  33 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 15  3       3 BE 103129816 15.57599 1744.2399   33 
  34 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 16  5       3 BE 104134316 16.03530 1740.0702   34 
  35 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 22 16       2 BE 104957920 16.00261 1739.9919   35 
  36 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 19 11       2 BE 100420418 16.02120 1738.7790   36 
  37 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 25 15       3 BE 110020020 15.58079 1738.5749   37 
  37 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 25 21       4 BE 110016420 15.58079 1738.5749   37 
  39 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  18  2       2 BE 104323816 16.05070 1736.0041   39 
  40 LABIAD AZZEDINE       FORCHIE 15  8  190175 BE 106877018 15.59330 1735.9653   40 
  41 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 25  5       5 BE 116365719 15.58189 1735.6322   41 
  42 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  18 13       3 BE 112457720 16.05110 1734.9993   42 
  43 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  18  2  199406 BE 101134618 16.05010 1733.7140   43 
  44 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 12  2       3 BE 104102916 16.04240 1729.6503   44 
  45 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 42  1       2 BE 110391419 16.01289 1729.1632   45 
  46 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 16  2       4 BE 104130916 16.04480 1726.1760   46 
  47 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 42 41       3 BE 105627017 16.01419 1725.8091   47 
  48 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 22 17       3 BE 110016820 16.01231 1725.1515   48 
  49 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 12  8       4 BE 109952420 16.04490 1723.3735   49 
  50 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 16  6       5 BE 110927016 16.05020 1722.6746   50 
  51 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 42 32       4 BE 103990616 16.01569 1721.9551   51 
  52 CHARLES PHILIPPE      COURCEL 26  1  193689 BE 106576915 16.02330 1720.9151   52 
  53 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 15  8       4 BE 100492018 15.59339 1719.2990   53 
  54 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 66 42      11 BE 110023020 16.02110 1712.3667   54 
  55 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 19  8       3 BE 100423718 16.04000 1711.3246   55 
  56 LABIAD AZZEDINE       FORCHIE 15 13       2 BE 110599417 16.01110 1710.4632   56 
  57 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 19 10       4 BE 100422318 16.04050 1710.0745   57 
  58 MOFFA STEFANO & Fils  CHAPELL 35  8       2 BE 116362019 16.01350 1709.9597   58 
  59 CHARLES PHILIPPE      COURCEL 26 23       2 BE 110438319 16.03260 1707.5140   59 
  60 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 42  9       5 BE 110396619 16.02559 1706.9614   60 
  61 CHARLES PHILIPPE      COURCEL 26 16       3 BE 116477119 16.03300 1706.5110   61 
  62 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 12  5       5 BE 106699019 16.06090 1703.5902   62 
  63 MOFFA STEFANO & Fils  CHAPELL 35 27       3 BE 110143620 16.02010 1703.3447   63 
  64 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 12  1       6 BE 110381919 16.06110 1703.1014   64 
  65 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 15  5       5 BE 105128416 16.01069 1695.3157   65 
  66 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  18 11       2 BE 112464820 16.07470 1692.9900   66 
  67 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 42  5       6 BE 110394119 16.03569 1691.7316   67 
  68 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 42 20       7 BE 110434719 16.03589 1691.2369   68 
  69 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 42 22       8 BE 110395419 16.04019 1690.4953   69 
  70 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 42 38       9 BE 105624117 16.04039 1690.0013   70 
  71 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  3       3 BE 110060820 16.05150 1688.8677   71 
  72 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  5       4 BE 110060720 16.05160 1688.6235   72 
  73 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 42 18      10 BE 110395619 16.04099 1688.5210   73 



  74 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN 18  8       2 BE 110009320 16.04081 1687.1161   74 
  75 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 16 16       6 BE 110471119 16.07410 1683.8833   75 
  76 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 66 27      12 BE 105701317 16.04070 1683.3562   76 
  77 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 42  7      11 BE 110392619 16.04339 1682.6256   77 
  78 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 19  3       5 BE 100424718 16.05580 1682.3024   78 
  79 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 16 12       7 BE 105783817 16.07530 1681.0264   79 
  80 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 16  7       8 BE 104131116 16.07540 1680.7888   80 
  81 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 66  1      13 BE 104072616 16.04470 1673.5792   81 
  82 CHARLES PHILIPPE      COURCEL 26 25       4 BE 110495219 16.05460 1673.0982   82 
  83 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  18  6       4 BE 111766519 16.09350 1671.1610   83 
  84 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 66 14      14 BE 104070816 16.05000 1670.4261   84 
  85 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 66 32      15 BE 100346118 16.05040 1669.4583   85 
  86 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  18 15       5 BE 112458920 16.09450 1668.8351   86 
  87 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 66 18      16 BE 115790119 16.05220 1665.1170   87 
  88 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 66  8      17 BE 105710417 16.05330 1662.4751   88 
  89 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11 11       5 BE 110061820 16.07060 1662.1862   89 
  90 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 25  3       6 BE 110461919 16.03139 1660.2688   90 
  91 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  9       6 BE 110062720 16.07180 1659.3521   91 
  92 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 19  5       6 BE 101289018 16.07420 1657.5276   92 
  93 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 19  9       7 BE 110418319 16.07440 1657.0583   93 
  94 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 66 56      18 BE 105702917 16.06000 1656.0259   94 
  95 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 66  5      19 BE 100342718 16.06040 1655.0747   95 
  96 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  18  8       6 BE 112459120 16.10470 1654.5577   96 
  97 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 19  7       8 BE 100421818 16.08000 1653.3136   97 
  98 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 66 20      20 BE 110343719 16.06220 1650.8078   98 
  99 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 15  9       6 BE 110463819 16.04199 1647.6188   99 
 100 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 42  2      12 BE 110390219 16.07039 1646.6920  100 
 101 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 25  4       7 BE 104096916 16.04159 1645.2545  101 
 102 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 66 44      21 BE 110347319 16.06590 1642.1057  102 
 103 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 42  6      13 BE 110390719 16.07299 1640.6190  103 
 104 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 66 26      22 BE 100348218 16.07060 1640.4697  104 
 105 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 15 10       7 BE 110465919 16.04549 1639.2551  105 
 106 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 42 25      14 BE 100450418 16.07379 1638.7594  106 
 107 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 22  5       4 BE 110258520 16.07251 1636.5076  107 
 108 MOFFA STEFANO & Fils  CHAPELL 35 23       4 BE 110141320 16.06440 1634.5203  108 
 109 MOFFA STEFANO & Fils  CHAPELL 35 31       5 BE 110140620 16.06500 1633.1213  109 
 110 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 25 19       8 BE 110018020 16.05149 1631.2166  110 
 111 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 66 17      23 BE 110347519 16.07530 1629.5688  111 
 112 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 66 30      24 BE 100347518 16.07560 1628.8779  112 
 113 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 66 13      25 BE 104081616 16.08000 1627.9576  113 
 114 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 66 12      26 BE 115793019 16.08030 1627.2681  114 
 115 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  18 12       3 BE 112460920 16.12400 1625.5924  115 
 116 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 42  8      15 BE 110397019 16.08439 1623.5770  116 
 117 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  6       7 BE 110064620 16.09540 1623.3695  117 
 118 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  18  4       4 BE 101132018 16.13000 1621.1870  118 
 119 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 42 40      16 BE 100450918 16.08569 1620.6196  119 
 120 CHARLES PHILIPPE      COURCEL 26  4       5 BE 105777617 16.09420 1618.1203  120 
 121 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  8       8 BE 110060920 16.10510 1610.6082  121 
 122 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 19  2       9 BE 105606517 16.11260 1606.5688  122 
 123 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 19 15      10 BE 110124620 16.11280 1606.1279  123 
 124 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 19 16      11 BE 110124720 16.11290 1605.9075  124 
 125 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 66 19      27 BE 110343519 16.09400 1605.2841  125 
 126 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 66 41      28 BE 105706517 16.09440 1604.3903  126 
 127 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 66 48      29 BE 110341119 16.09500 1603.0515  127 
 128 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  18 10       7 BE 112458620 16.14450 1601.9479  128 
 129 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 66 45      30 BE 115790419 16.10070 1599.2702  129 
 130 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 66  4      31 BE 116487219 16.10140 1597.7183  130 
 131 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  18  4       8 BE 101423118 16.15050 1597.6789  131 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



local Courcelles COURCELLES                   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST SOUPPLET          08-05-21  134 YEARLING         Amateurs:13 LACHER:14.10
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à- 12  4  198077 BE 110081720 15.55560 1869.8269    1 
   2 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  8  2  197872 BE 109954220 15.58390 1821.1873    2 
   3 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 15 13  187995 BE 110018220 15.53189 1819.6293    3 
   4 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 15  1       2 BE 108290020 15.53309 1816.1136    4 
   5 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  7  194642 BE 110060520 15.57190 1813.7164    5 
   6 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à- 12  3       2 BE 110081420 15.59130 1813.6151    6 
   7 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à- 12  2       3 BE 100285420 15.59150 1813.0618    7 
   8 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 11  5  192156 BE 110010520 15.56161 1808.2151    8 
   9 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à- 12  6       4 BE 110082620 16.00460 1788.2365    9 
  10 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL  5  5  192099 00 110028820 15.58410 1767.5111   10 
  11 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11 10       2 BE 110061920 16.00540 1755.1127   11 
  12 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 11  6       2 BE 104957920 16.00261 1739.9919   12 
  13 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 15  5       3 BE 110020020 15.58079 1738.5749   13 
  13 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 15 11       4 BE 110016420 15.58079 1738.5749   13 
  15 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11  6  199843 BE 112457720 16.05110 1734.9993   15 
  16 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 11  7       3 BE 110016820 16.01231 1725.1515   16 
  17 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  8  5       2 BE 109952420 16.04490 1723.3735   17 
  18 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL  5  1       2 BE 110023020 16.02110 1712.3667   18 
  19 MOFFA STEFANO & Fils  CHAPELL 24 16  190803 BE 110143620 16.02010 1703.3447   19 
  20 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  11  4  199406 BE 112464820 16.07470 1692.9900   20 
  21 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  3       3 BE 110060820 16.05150 1688.8677   21 
  22 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  5       4 BE 110060720 16.05160 1688.6235   22 
  23 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN 10  1  192559 BE 110009320 16.04081 1687.1161   23 
  24 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11  8       2 BE 112458920 16.09450 1668.8351   24 
  25 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11 11       5 BE 110061820 16.07060 1662.1862   25 
  26 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  9       6 BE 110062720 16.07180 1659.3521   26 
  27 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11  1       3 BE 112459120 16.10470 1654.5577   27 
  28 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 11  2       4 BE 110258520 16.07251 1636.5076   28 
  29 MOFFA STEFANO & Fils  CHAPELL 24 12       2 BE 110141320 16.06440 1634.5203   29 
  30 MOFFA STEFANO & Fils  CHAPELL 24 20       3 BE 110140620 16.06500 1633.1213   30 
  31 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 15  9       5 BE 110018020 16.05149 1631.2166   31 
  32 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  11  5       2 BE 112460920 16.12400 1625.5924   32 
  33 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  6       7 BE 110064620 16.09540 1623.3695   33 
  34 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  8       8 BE 110060920 16.10510 1610.6082   34 
  35 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  8  4  195091 BE 110124620 16.11280 1606.1279   35 
  36 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  8  5       2 BE 110124720 16.11290 1605.9075   36 
  37 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11  3       4 BE 112458620 16.14450 1601.9479   37 
  38 MOFFA STEFANO & Fils  CHAPELL 24 17       4 BE 110144720 16.09260 1597.5691   38 
  39 MOFFA STEFANO & Fils  CHAPELL 24  4       5 BE 105052720 16.09290 1596.9005   39 
  40 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 15 14       6 00 114699520 16.09019 1579.3696   40 
  41 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  8  8       3 BE 110123220 16.13350 1578.6190   41 
  42 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à- 12  7       5 BE 110082520 16.16440 1562.9432   42 
  43 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  8  6       3 BE 109953820 16.17560 1546.6806   43 
  44 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11  7       5 BE 112458520 16.19230 1544.5807   44 
  45 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11  9       6 BE 112457920 16.21490 1516.0678   45 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



local Courcelles COURCELLES                   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST SOUPPLET          08-05-21  259 VIEUX            Amateurs:17 LACHER:14.10
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 11  1  195091 BE 106915317 15.55270 1850.0806    1 
   2 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  4  4  197872 BE 104102416 15.57090 1846.6822    2 
   3 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 61  2  192099 BE 100342018 15.55150 1825.1686    3 
   4 MOFFA STEFANO & Fils  CHAPELL 11 11  190803 BE 116360219 15.55220 1810.8478    4 
   5 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 61  3       2 BE 100340718 15.56060 1810.5467    5 
   6 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 61 42       3 BE 104079516 15.56070 1810.2623    6 
   7 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 61 52       4 BE 105704417 15.56310 1803.4642    7 
   8 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 42 30  192770 BE 105622917 15.57139 1797.6966    8 
   9 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   7  1  199843 BE 111768819 16.01180 1795.5346    9 
  10 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 61 58       5 BE 105704917 15.57300 1786.9674   10 
  11 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 61 54       6 BE 110342119 15.57320 1786.4135   11 
  12 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 16  1  198165 BE 105784017 16.00560 1786.3431   12 
  13 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 61 48       7 BE 110344219 15.57450 1782.8213   13 
  14 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 16 15       2 BE 105784317 16.01240 1778.8600   14 
  15 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12 11  188375 BE 105128316 15.55599 1777.1506   15 
  16 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12  2       2 BE 105128716 15.56009 1776.8712   16 
  17 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN  8  3  192559 BE 100331118 15.59311 1758.2353   17 
  18 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 61 39       8 BE 100345118 15.59190 1757.2709   18 
  19 TANDEM BADOT-SPITAELS GOUY-LE 11  8  195045 BE 106533117 16.01210 1751.6390   19 
  20 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  5  1  192762 BE 102066414 16.00130 1748.9369   20 
  21 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 61 23       9 BE 115791519 16.00030 1745.5611   21 
  22 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12  3       3 BE 103129816 15.57599 1744.2399   22 
  23 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 16  5       3 BE 104134316 16.03530 1740.0702   23 
  24 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 11 11       2 BE 100420418 16.02120 1738.7790   24 
  25 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   7  2       2 BE 104323816 16.05070 1736.0041   25 
  26 LABIAD AZZEDINE       FORCHIE 15  8  190175 BE 106877018 15.59330 1735.9653   26 
  27 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 10  5  187995 BE 116365719 15.58189 1735.6322   27 
  28 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   7  2  199406 BE 101134618 16.05010 1733.7140   28 
  29 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  4  2       2 BE 104102916 16.04240 1729.6503   29 
  30 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 42  1       2 BE 110391419 16.01289 1729.1632   30 
  31 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 16  2       4 BE 104130916 16.04480 1726.1760   31 
  32 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 42 41       3 BE 105627017 16.01419 1725.8091   32 
  33 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 16  6       5 BE 110927016 16.05020 1722.6746   33 
  34 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 42 32       4 BE 103990616 16.01569 1721.9551   34 
  35 CHARLES PHILIPPE      COURCEL 26  1  193689 BE 106576915 16.02330 1720.9151   35 
  36 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12  8       4 BE 100492018 15.59339 1719.2990   36 
  37 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 11  8       3 BE 100423718 16.04000 1711.3246   37 
  38 LABIAD AZZEDINE       FORCHIE 15 13       2 BE 110599417 16.01110 1710.4632   38 
  39 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 11 10       4 BE 100422318 16.04050 1710.0745   39 
  40 MOFFA STEFANO & Fils  CHAPELL 11  8       2 BE 116362019 16.01350 1709.9597   40 
  41 CHARLES PHILIPPE      COURCEL 26 23       2 BE 110438319 16.03260 1707.5140   41 
  42 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 42  9       5 BE 110396619 16.02559 1706.9614   42 
  43 CHARLES PHILIPPE      COURCEL 26 16       3 BE 116477119 16.03300 1706.5110   43 
  44 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  4  3       3 BE 106699019 16.06090 1703.5902   44 
  45 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  4  1       4 BE 110381919 16.06110 1703.1014   45 
  46 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12  5       5 BE 105128416 16.01069 1695.3157   46 
  47 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 42  5       6 BE 110394119 16.03569 1691.7316   47 
  48 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 42 20       7 BE 110434719 16.03589 1691.2369   48 
  49 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 42 22       8 BE 110395419 16.04019 1690.4953   49 
  50 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 42 38       9 BE 105624117 16.04039 1690.0013   50 
  51 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 42 18      10 BE 110395619 16.04099 1688.5210   51 
  52 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 16 16       6 BE 110471119 16.07410 1683.8833   52 
  53 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 61 27      10 BE 105701317 16.04070 1683.3562   53 
  54 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 42  7      11 BE 110392619 16.04339 1682.6256   54 
  55 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 11  3       5 BE 100424718 16.05580 1682.3024   55 
  56 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 16 12       7 BE 105783817 16.07530 1681.0264   56 
  57 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 16  7       8 BE 104131116 16.07540 1680.7888   57 
  58 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 61  1      11 BE 104072616 16.04470 1673.5792   58 
  59 CHARLES PHILIPPE      COURCEL 26 25       4 BE 110495219 16.05460 1673.0982   59 
  60 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   7  6       3 BE 111766519 16.09350 1671.1610   60 
  61 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 61 14      12 BE 104070816 16.05000 1670.4261   61 
  62 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 61 32      13 BE 100346118 16.05040 1669.4583   62 
  63 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 61 18      14 BE 115790119 16.05220 1665.1170   63 
  64 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 61  8      15 BE 105710417 16.05330 1662.4751   64 
  65 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 10  3       2 BE 110461919 16.03139 1660.2688   65 
  66 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 11  5       6 BE 101289018 16.07420 1657.5276   66 
  67 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 11  9       7 BE 110418319 16.07440 1657.0583   67 
  68 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 61 55      16 BE 105702917 16.06000 1656.0259   68 
  69 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 61  5      17 BE 100342718 16.06040 1655.0747   69 
  70 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 11  7       8 BE 100421818 16.08000 1653.3136   70 
  71 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 61 20      18 BE 110343719 16.06220 1650.8078   71 
  72 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12  9       6 BE 110463819 16.04199 1647.6188   72 
  73 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 42  2      12 BE 110390219 16.07039 1646.6920   73 



  74 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 10  4       3 BE 104096916 16.04159 1645.2545   74 
  75 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 61 43      19 BE 110347319 16.06590 1642.1057   75 
  76 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 42  6      13 BE 110390719 16.07299 1640.6190   76 
  77 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 61 26      20 BE 100348218 16.07060 1640.4697   77 
  78 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12 10       7 BE 110465919 16.04549 1639.2551   78 
  79 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 42 25      14 BE 100450418 16.07379 1638.7594   79 
  80 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 61 17      21 BE 110347519 16.07530 1629.5688   80 
  81 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 61 30      22 BE 100347518 16.07560 1628.8779   81 
  82 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 61 13      23 BE 104081616 16.08000 1627.9576   82 
  83 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 61 12      24 BE 115793019 16.08030 1627.2681   83 
  84 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 42  8      15 BE 110397019 16.08439 1623.5770   84 
  85 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   7  4       2 BE 101132018 16.13000 1621.1870   85 
  86 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 42 40      16 BE 100450918 16.08569 1620.6196   86 
  87 CHARLES PHILIPPE      COURCEL 26  4       5 BE 105777617 16.09420 1618.1203   87 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


